
European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 115 11.10.2004
2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 180 15.06.2006
3 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 27 29.05.2006
4 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 49 25.07.2003
5 MIHAILOVA Ana BUL 70 05.06.2004
6 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 29 11.06.2005
7 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 86 06.02.2004
8 BRAVO Leire ESP 102 18.09.2004
9 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 159 08.08.2005
10 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela ESP 202 29.12.2004
11 VILLEGAS Fabiola ESP 74 05.02.2005
12 BABURINA Taissija EST 19.11.2006
13 MENDE Jana EST 19.10.2007
14 OSSIPOVA Darja EST 09.02.2004
15 SALMINEN Sara FIN 316 16.02.2003
16 CHABROL Roxane FRA 66 19.06.2005
17 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 20 30.09.2003
18 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 12 03.09.2003
19 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 15 16.06.2003
20 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 139 11.11.2005
21 CRAZE Lexie GBR 59 01.09.2005
22 JANE Melissa GBR 91 27.10.2005
23 WESTWELL Amy GBR 111 26.05.2004
24 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 119 24.05.2005
25 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 53 11.08.2007
26 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 128 14.05.2008
27 HERBON Felice GER 17 26.10.2004
28 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 71 03.07.2006
29 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 64 01.10.2005
30 WEBER Christine GER 46 14.12.2003
31 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 207 16.09.2004
32 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 200 18.10.2008
33 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 146 11.03.2006
34 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 5 17.04.2003
35 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 85 23.01.2007
36 KESZEI Kira HUN 22 03.06.2003
37 SPIESZ Anna HUN 35 30.07.2005
38 BELIAVSKAIA Julia ISR 13.04.2005
39 GLOTTE Elia ISR 24.09.2006
40 PEER Naama ISR 20.11.2006
41 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 355 14.09.2005
42 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 3 31.10.2004
43 LANDI Michela ITA 9 18.08.2003
44 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 33 01.01.2005
45 SPICA Manuela ITA 11 19.07.2004
46 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 171 04.05.2005
47 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 39 22.08.2004
48 MALGREM Klaudia POL 101 11.11.2003
49 PORADA Zuzanna POL 170 25.04.2004
50 DUMITRU Catinca ROU 73 26.07.2005
51 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 58 19.02.2006
52 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 26 13.08.2003
53 STAN Amalia ROU 57 03.06.2005
54 MALI Meta SLO 193 11.08.2005
55 TASIC Marta SRB 199 15.06.2005
56 ALKAYA Begum TUR 52 28.02.2005
57 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 54 02.02.2006
58 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 1 22.04.2003
59 GUNGOR Nil TUR 24 14.04.2005
60 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 123 28.09.2003
61 HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR 92 18.07.2005
62 KIVALO Olha UKR 250 29.08.2004
63 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 98 06.06.2005



9 pools of 7
48 (76.19% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Juniors Fencing Championships
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 1
2 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 3
3 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 5
4 LANDI Michela ITA 9
5 SPICA Manuela ITA 11
6 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 12
7 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 15
8 HERBON Felice GER 17
9 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 20
10 KESZEI Kira HUN 22
11 GUNGOR Nil TUR 24
12 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 26
13 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 27
14 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 29
15 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 33
16 SPIESZ Anna HUN 35
17 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 39
18 WEBER Christine GER 46
19 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 49
20 ALKAYA Begum TUR 52
21 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 53
22 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 54
23 STAN Amalia ROU 57
24 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 58
25 CRAZE Lexie GBR 59
26 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 64
27 CHABROL Roxane FRA 66
28 MIHAILOVA Ana BUL 70
29 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 71
30 DUMITRU Catinca ROU 73
31 VILLEGAS Fabiola ESP 74
32 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 85
33 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 86
34 JANE Melissa GBR 91
35 HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR 92
36 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 98
37 MALGREM Klaudia POL 101
38 BRAVO Leire ESP 102
39 WESTWELL Amy GBR 111
40 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 115
41 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 119
42 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 123
43 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 128
44 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 139
45 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 146
46 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 159
47 PORADA Zuzanna POL 170
48 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 171
49 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 180
50 MALI Meta SLO 193
51 TASIC Marta SRB 199
52 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 200
53 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela ESP 202
54 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 207
55 KIVALO Olha UKR 250
56 SALMINEN Sara FIN 316
57 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 355
58 MENDE Jana EST
59 GLOTTE Elia ISR
60 BABURINA Taissija EST
61 BELIAVSKAIA Julia ISR
62 PEER Naama ISR
63 OSSIPOVA Darja EST



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 19

14:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

IVANOVA Beloslava BUL

SALMINEN Sara FIN

MALGREM Klaudia POL

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR

WEBER Christine GER

GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela ESP

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

Strip 20

14:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

SHVETS Elizaveta ISR

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE

ALKAYA Begum TUR

HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR

FUSETTI Carlotta ITA

BRAVO Leire ESP

Strip 21

14:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

KIVALO Olha UKR

TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT

POLLI Maria Clementina ITA

BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN

JANE Melissa GBR



Strip 22

14:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

DEMIRKOL Damla TUR

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

LANDI Michela ITA

TASIC Marta SRB

SPIESZ Anna HUN

WESTWELL Amy GBR

Strip 23

14:00

Referee(s):

ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

SPICA Manuela ITA

GLOTTE Elia ISR

AHAMIAN Yeva GEO

MALI Meta SLO

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

CSONKA Dorottya HUN

STAN Amalia ROU

Strip 24

14:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

VILLEGAS Fabiola ESP

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

BABURINA Taissija EST

MITRUS Alexandra ROU

RIOUX Cyrielle FRA

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE



Strip 25

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER

KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL

BELIAVSKAIA Julia ISR

TRANQUILLE Lola FRA

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

CRAZE Lexie GBR

Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

GUNGOR Nil TUR

CHABROL Roxane FRA

PORADA Zuzanna POL

PEER Naama ISR

HERBON Felice GER

DUMITRU Catinca ROU

BRIERLEY Bethany GBR

Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

MOUROUX Mathilde FRA

MIHAILOVA Ana BUL

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE

NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP

OSSIPOVA Darja EST

KESZEI Kira HUN



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 SPIESZ Anna HUN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 HERBON Felice GER 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
6 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 STAN Amalia ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
8 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
9 CRAZE Lexie GBR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
10 ALKAYA Begum TUR 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
11 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
12 KESZEI Kira HUN 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
13 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 SPICA Manuela ITA 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
15 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 CHABROL Roxane FRA 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
19 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
20T RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20T TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
22 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
23 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
24 HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
26 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
27 LANDI Michela ITA 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 MALGREM Klaudia POL 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
29T GUNGOR Nil TUR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
29T NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
31 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
32 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
33 OSSIPOVA Darja EST 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
34 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 3 0.50 16 21 -5 Advanced
35 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela ESP 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
36 MIHAILOVA Ana BUL 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
37 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
38 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
39 TASIC Marta SRB 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
40 PORADA Zuzanna POL 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
41 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
42 JANE Melissa GBR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
43 DUMITRU Catinca ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
44T BRAVO Leire ESP 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
44T KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
46 KIVALO Olha UKR 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
47 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
48 VILLEGAS Fabiola ESP 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
49 WEBER Christine GER 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
50 WESTWELL Amy GBR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
51 MALI Meta SLO 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
52 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
53 GLOTTE Elia ISR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
54 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
55 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
56 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
57 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
58 BABURINA Taissija EST 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
59 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
60 PEER Naama ISR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
61T SALMINEN Sara FIN 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
61T BELIAVSKAIA Julia ISR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
DNF MENDE Jana EST Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

1

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

2

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

7

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

2

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3

4

5

(24) PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

7

8

9

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

10

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

11

12

13

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

14

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

EST

POL

FRA

ESP

ROU

GBR

(41) PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

GRE

UKR

ITA

POL

FRA

GER

CZE

POL

FRA

GEO

HUN

BUL

ESP

FRA

TUR

BUL

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

5

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

6

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

7

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

9

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

10

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

11

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

12

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

13

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

14

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

15

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

18

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

19

20

21

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

22

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

23

24

25

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

26

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

27

28

(15) MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia
29

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

30

(31) KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

31

32

Table of 64

BUL

(35) GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela

ESP

GER

POL

UKR

ITA

AZE

ROU

ROU

ITA

TUR

TUR

ROU

SRB

GRE

GBR

GBR

TUR

(15) MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

UKR

BUL

UKR

(31) KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
GER

HUN

ITA



Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Finals

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Assist: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Assist: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Assist: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

HUN

FRA

HUN

HUN

ITA

TUR

ROU

ITA



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 30.09.2003
2 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22.04.2003
3T KESZEI Kira HUN 03.06.2003
3T STAN Amalia ROU 03.06.2005
5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 17.04.2003
6 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 31.10.2004
7 SPIESZ Anna HUN 30.07.2005
8 SPICA Manuela ITA 19.07.2004
9 HERBON Felice GER 26.10.2004
10 CRAZE Lexie GBR 01.09.2005
11 ALKAYA Begum TUR 28.02.2005
12 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 15.06.2006
13 CHABROL Roxane FRA 19.06.2005
14 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 28.09.2003
15 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 16.06.2003
16 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 01.10.2005
17 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11.06.2005
18 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 25.07.2003
19 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 06.06.2005
20 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 19.02.2006
21 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 04.05.2005
22 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 03.09.2003
23 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 11.11.2005
24 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 01.01.2005
25 LANDI Michela ITA 18.08.2003
26 GUNGOR Nil TUR 14.04.2005
27 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 03.07.2006
28 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 22.08.2004
29 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 06.02.2004
30 TASIC Marta SRB 15.06.2005
31 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 11.03.2006
32 DUMITRU Catinca ROU 26.07.2005
33 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13.08.2003
34 HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR 18.07.2005
35 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
36 MALGREM Klaudia POL 11.11.2003
37 OSSIPOVA Darja EST 09.02.2004
38 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 23.01.2007
39 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela ESP 29.12.2004
40 MIHAILOVA Ana BUL 05.06.2004
41 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 02.02.2006
42 PORADA Zuzanna POL 25.04.2004
43 JANE Melissa GBR 27.10.2005
44T BRAVO Leire ESP 18.09.2004
44T KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
46 KIVALO Olha UKR 29.08.2004
47 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
48 VILLEGAS Fabiola ESP 05.02.2005
49 WEBER Christine GER 14.12.2003
50 WESTWELL Amy GBR 26.05.2004
51 MALI Meta SLO 11.08.2005
52 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
53 GLOTTE Elia ISR 24.09.2006
54 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 16.09.2004
55 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 08.08.2005
56 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
57 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 24.05.2005
58 BABURINA Taissija EST 19.11.2006
59 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 14.09.2005
60 PEER Naama ISR 20.11.2006
61T SALMINEN Sara FIN 16.02.2003
61T BELIAVSKAIA Julia ISR 13.04.2005



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB B 24071987004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 01011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 12101993000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 10041971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B 08071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 30091983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ B 05021985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 63
Total participants: 63
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 21

FRA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
GRE: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
EST: 3 participants
CZE: 1 participants
AZE: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants


